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HVAC UNIT (HV)
MODLINE (i)

~_FINISH FLOORING
INTERIOR FINISH (FIN)

ELECTRICAL PANEL

VARIES FROM 23'-11" TO 143'-6" 2— 8'X4’ MARKER BOARDS (SEE SPECIFICATIONS FOR TYPE)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER —~ 5 POUNDS DRY CHEMICAL WITH 2A - 10BC
UL RATING ON WALL MTD BRACKET, HANDLE AT 48° AFF

RAMP /LANDING SEE SHEETS R1 — R4

11'-11 1/2° 11'=-11 1/2 Z 11'-11 1/2° 11°-11 1/2°

L™ i

5'~11 3/4" SIGNAGE PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY DISTRICT PRIOR TO

OCCUPANCY. SEE SHEET A8.01
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V * 1. PLACE (2) PERMANENT METAL IDENTIFICATION LABELS ON EACH
E] _ : ' : : MODULE. (1) LABEL AT REAR EXTERIOR AND (1) LABEL ABOVE
' ’ : ‘ _ ' CEILING LINE AT INTERIOR FRAME. LABELS WILL BE MECHANICALLY
[ : | o o FASTENED AND SHOW THE DSA APPLICATION NUMBER,
. : _ e e e e . MANUFACTURERS NAME AND SERIAL NUMBER, DESIGN LIVE. LOAD FOR
: ROOF AND FLOOR FRAMING, WIND SPEED AND EXPOSURE CATEGORY.

2. INSULATION MATERIALS INSTALLED WITHIN FLOOR/CEILING

cooomomw ' | : | _ o | : ASSEMBUIES, ROOF-CEILING ASSEMBLIES, WALLS,
- ! t . - - CRAWL SPACES OR ATTICS SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD

| | RATING NOT TO EXCEED 25 AND A SMOKE DENSITY NOT
Sl < | . | o E@‘o&% %""’é’:»é’.‘ﬁ&’f&"%".o% SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 2602
CLASSROOM : : | - *§2} WHEN "MATERIALS ARE INSTALLED IN CONCEALED SPACES OF

, - TYPES NI, IV, AND V CONSTRUCTION, THE FLAME SPREAD
101 AND SMOKE—DEVELOPED LIMITATIONS DO NOT APPLY TO FACINGS
I | | | - IF THE FACING IS INSTALLED IN SUBSTANTIAL CONTACT WITH THE
N N UNEXPOSED SURFACE OF THE CEILING, FLOGR OR WALL FINISH
: | - icac SECTION 707.3)
3) CELLULOSE LOOSE FILL INSULATION SHALL COMPLY WITH

40'~0"

CPSC 16 CFR PARTS 1209 AND 1404

(4 )
1Y |
(5] | I | [ N\ /N - | 5. TERIOR SIDE WALLS MAY BE LOCATED ON ETHER SIDE OF MODLINE

\A422) v | . 4. DISTRICT 10 PROVIDE GCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN PER CBC 1007.2.6
. PRIOR- TO OCCUPANCY -

PROVIDED AS REQUIRED BY CBC CHAPTER 10

- CONﬂGuuﬂoM OF Ay anM PRvoes |
; . | : ‘ A ¢ IPRIT TOKD OF B0 OR G\ [lERTER
‘ PER aec— 007, 3. |O

t : 5 | | 5. ADEQUATE EXITS, EXIT WIDTH, AND SEPARATION OF EXITS SHALL BE
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